
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 154 ANTONIO RAI M0099 - TURMA DA BIKE 01:07:31.08

2 163 EWERSON MACEDO CARVALHO M0099 - PMPEDAL 01:09:41.95

3 176 VICTOR MACEDO M0099 - EQUIPE PAPA LEGUA 
OURICURI

01:09:53.72

4 156 CLAUDIO GOMES ALENCAR M0099 - OS GURIS DE ARARIPINA 01:10:05.85

5 155 CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA M0099 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:10:59.07

6 152 ANDERSON VIDAL SILVA M0099 - OS MOBRALZINHO DE 
PENAFORTE CE

01:11:19.45

7 175 ROMULO BATISTA MODESTO M0099 - 01:14:06.56

8 172 LUIS PHELIPE DE CASTRO ROCHA M0099 - OFICINA BIKE SERVICOS 01:14:58.51

9 183 FELIPE LIMA DA SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 01:16:08.40

10 174 RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA JUNIOR M0099 - PM PEDAL 01:16:08.64

11 170 JULIO CESAR ALVES PEREIRA M0099 - 01:17:08.44

12 157 DANIEL ANTONIO PEREIRA M0099 - 01:18:18.20

13 182 ADJAMESON DE SOUZA MENDES M0099 - TURMA DA BIKE 
SERROLANDIA

01:19:37.31

14 151 ALEF LOPES RIBEIRO M0099 - AEX 
ASSESSORIA/CENTRAL 

BIKE

01:20:10.59

15 165 ISRAEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M0099 - AMIGOS DA BIKE 01:20:10.70

16 185 RENATO BARROS SANTOS M0099 - IPUBI BIKE 01:21:12.84

17 181 MARIA YORANNA LINS DE SOUZA F0099 - GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

01:21:40.53

18 153 ANTONIO LEITE DE CARVALHO M0099 - BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 01:21:50.90

19 161 EMANUEL GALVAO MOURA M0099 - 01:21:53.16

20 173 PEDRO LUCAS DE ALENCAR ALVES M0099 - BIKE CENTER 01:23:00.39

21 159 EDUARDO DE SOUSA SILVA M0099 - CARBIKE 01:23:05.73

22 186 VITOR ALENCAR M0099 - 01:29:42.60

23 184 HENRIQUE A A MAGALHAES M0099 - OS MOBRALZINHOS 01:33:40.79

24 178 ELKIA BARBARA SOUSA NASCIMENTO 
GOMES

F0099 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM/EXTREMO 
DISTRIBUIDORA

01:34:40.56

25 160 ELCIO LUIZ ROCHA DA SILVA M0099 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM

01:34:55.83

26 166 JOAO HENRIQUE DOS REIS ARAUJO M0099 - CARBIKE 01:41:40.30

27 180 MARIA DE SOUSA GONCALVES F0099 - ROTA DOS VENTOS 
BIKERS

01:43:12.45

28 167 JOSE DOUGLAS M0099 - TRES SERTOES 01:46:21.91

29 179 LUANA EVA RODRIGUES F0099 - LAGOA DO BARRO 01:46:34.18

30 168 JOSE LOURENCO DE SOUSA NETO M0099 - 01:56:23.33

31 171 KALANGO AZUL M0099 - 02:08:41.72
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

32 169 JOSE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 02:29:40.37

33 187 JOSE HEITOR BEZERRA COSTA M0099 - 02:36:48.14

34 177 EDNALVA TORRES MACEDO F0099 - NENHUM 03:08:39.10
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 154 ANTONIO RAI M0099 - TURMA DA BIKE 00:02:15 26,66 01:07:31.08

2 163 EWERSON MACEDO CARVALHO M0099 - PMPEDAL 00:02:19 25,83 01:09:41.95

3 176 VICTOR MACEDO M0099 - EQUIPE PAPA LEGUA 
OURICURI

00:02:20 25,76 01:09:53.72

4 156 CLAUDIO GOMES ALENCAR M0099 - OS GURIS DE ARARIPINA 00:02:20 25,68 01:10:05.85

5 155 CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA M0099 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:02:22 25,36 01:10:59.07

6 152 ANDERSON VIDAL SILVA M0099 - OS MOBRALZINHO DE 
PENAFORTE CE

00:02:23 25,24 01:11:19.45

7 175 ROMULO BATISTA MODESTO M0099 - 00:02:28 24,29 01:14:06.56

8 172 LUIS PHELIPE DE CASTRO ROCHA M0099 - OFICINA BIKE SERVICOS 00:02:30 24,01 01:14:58.51

9 174 RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA JUNIOR M0099 - PM PEDAL 00:02:32 23,64 01:16:08.64

10 170 JULIO CESAR ALVES PEREIRA M0099 - 00:02:34 23,34 01:17:08.44

11 157 DANIEL ANTONIO PEREIRA M0099 - 00:02:37 22,99 01:18:18.20

12 151 ALEF LOPES RIBEIRO M0099 - AEX 
ASSESSORIA/CENTRAL 

BIKE

00:02:40 22,45 01:20:10.59

13 165 ISRAEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M0099 - AMIGOS DA BIKE 00:02:40 22,45 01:20:10.70

14 153 ANTONIO LEITE DE CARVALHO M0099 - BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 00:02:44 22,00 01:21:50.90

15 161 EMANUEL GALVAO MOURA M0099 - 00:02:44 21,98 01:21:53.16

16 173 PEDRO LUCAS DE ALENCAR ALVES M0099 - BIKE CENTER 00:02:46 21,69 01:23:00.39

17 159 EDUARDO DE SOUSA SILVA M0099 - CARBIKE 00:02:46 21,66 01:23:05.73

18 186 VITOR ALENCAR M0099 - 00:02:59 20,07 01:29:42.60

19 160 ELCIO LUIZ ROCHA DA SILVA M0099 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM

00:03:10 18,96 01:34:55.83

20 166 JOAO HENRIQUE DOS REIS ARAUJO M0099 - CARBIKE 00:03:23 17,70 01:41:40.30

21 167 JOSE DOUGLAS M0099 - TRES SERTOES 00:03:33 16,93 01:46:21.91

22 168 JOSE LOURENCO DE SOUSA NETO M0099 - 00:03:53 15,47 01:56:23.33

23 171 KALANGO AZUL M0099 - 00:04:17 13,99 02:08:41.72

24 169 JOSE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 00:04:59 12,03 02:29:40.37

25 187 JOSE HEITOR BEZERRA COSTA M0099 - 00:05:14 11,48 02:36:48.14
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 181 MARIA YORANNA LINS DE SOUZA F0099 - GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

00:02:43 22,04 01:21:40.53

2 178 ELKIA BARBARA SOUSA NASCIMENTO 
GOMES

F0099 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM/EXTREMO 
DISTRIBUIDORA

00:03:09 19,01 01:34:40.56

3 180 MARIA DE SOUSA GONCALVES F0099 - ROTA DOS VENTOS 
BIKERS

00:03:26 17,44 01:43:12.45

4 179 LUANA EVA RODRIGUES F0099 - LAGOA DO BARRO 00:03:33 16,89 01:46:34.18

5 177 EDNALVA TORRES MACEDO F0099 - NENHUM 00:06:17 9,54 03:08:39.10
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 183 FELIPE LIMA DA SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 00:02:32 23,64 01:16:08.40

2 182 ADJAMESON DE SOUZA MENDES M0099 - TURMA DA BIKE 
SERROLANDIA

00:02:39 22,61 01:19:37.31

3 185 RENATO BARROS SANTOS M0099 - IPUBI BIKE 00:02:42 22,17 01:21:12.84

4 184 HENRIQUE A A MAGALHAES M0099 - OS MOBRALZINHOS 00:03:07 19,22 01:33:40.79
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